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EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 100m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  1:10.97   253     33.72 
2. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  1:12.31   240     34.65 
3. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13  1:24.17   152     38.47 
4. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7  1:25.56   144     39.55 
5. Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9  1:27.58   135     37.28 
6. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion   1:31.74   117  - 
7. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  1:33.81   109     42.94 
8. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 8  1:34.61   107     44.59 
9. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14  1:57.89   55     55.41 
10. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7  2:04.68   46   1:00.94 
11. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  2:16.45   35   1:00.99 
12. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  3:48.41   7   1:48.67 

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  1:12.31   495     34.65 
2. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  1:10.97   395     33.72 
3. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7  1:25.56   351     39.55 
4. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  1:33.81   316     42.94 
5. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13  1:24.17   256     38.47 
6. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 8  1:34.61   221     44.59 
7. Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9  1:27.58   218     37.28 
8. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7  2:04.68   113   1:00.94 
9. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14  1:57.89   86     55.41 
10. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  2:16.45   60   1:00.99 
11. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  3:48.41   18   1:48.67 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  1:06.97   422     31.82 
2. Fallon Cooney 17 Co Manch Aq   1:14.95   301     35.29 
3. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:15.04   300     35.89 
4. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 10  1:22.98   222     40.34 
5. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  1:24.75   208     40.10 
6. Catriona Chung 23 Leic Peng 8  1:26.20   198     40.86 
7. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6  1:39.61   128     48.02 
8. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:39.78   127     47.38 
9. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  1:40.59   124     46.93 
10. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8  1:53.31   87     55.56 
11. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   1:55.69   81     56.56 
12. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  2:04.51   65   1:01.53 
13. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  2:06.45   62   1:02.38 
14. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  2:13.49   53   1:04.26 
15. Jessica Benyon 24 Wyre Forest 6  2:21.74   44   1:05.90 
  Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10 DNC      

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  1:06.97   644     31.82 
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:15.04   498     35.89 
3. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6  1:39.61   456     48.02 
4. Catriona Chung 23 Leic Peng 8  1:26.20   440     40.86 
5. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  1:24.75   390     40.10 
6. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 10  1:22.98   368     40.34 
7. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:39.78   209     47.38 
8. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  1:40.59   197     46.93 
9. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8  1:53.31   194     55.56 
10. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  2:13.49   189   1:04.26 
11. Jessica Benyon 24 Wyre Forest 6  2:21.74   158   1:05.90 
12. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  2:04.51   146   1:01.53 
13. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  2:06.45   104   1:02.38 
  Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10 DNC      
 

EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    46.78   157  
2. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion     50.55   124  
3. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    54.10   101  
4. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 7  1:06.89   53  
5. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:52.11   11  

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    46.78   318  
2. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    54.10   174  
3. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 7  1:06.89   145  
4. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:52.11   29  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Walton-Hall 13 Eckington     55.24   139  
2. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   1:00.38   106  
3. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 9  1:33.40   28  
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GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 9  1:33.40   45  
 

EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  1:24.51   184     38.91 
2. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  1:43.93   99     48.57 
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 2           

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  1:24.51   356     38.91 
2. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  1:43.93   191     48.57 
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 2           
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:44.10   144     46.40 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNF      
  Anna Evans 31 Orion 12 DQ 2           

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:44.10   223     46.40 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNF      
  Anna Evans 31 Orion 12 DQ 2           
 

EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 8    50.93   83  
2. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion     51.06   82  
3. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14    57.17   58  
4. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    58.34   55  
5. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  1:15.58   25  
6. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:31.41   14  
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 2          

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 8    50.93   218  
2. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14    57.17   124  
3. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    58.34   102  
4. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:31.41   50  
5. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  1:15.58   47  
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 2          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Walton-Hall 13 Eckington     41.20   241  
2. Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10    52.88   114  
3. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  1:02.89   68  
4. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   1:04.11   64  
5. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  1:07.17   55  
6. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  1:08.11   53  

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  1:08.11   212  
2. Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10    52.88   191  
3. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  1:02.89   185  
4. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  1:07.17   93  
 

EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  1:38.27   181     45.93 
2. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 7  1:42.61   159     49.42 
3. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8  1:45.86   144     48.98 
4. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13  1:53.22   118     53.46 
5. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7  1:53.48   117     54.34 
6. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion   1:53.77   116     50.14 
7. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  1:59.95   99     58.48 
8. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  2:17.40   66   1:07.49 
9. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 7  2:54.89   32   1:18.00 
10. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 6  3:43.92   15   1:48.42 
  Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11 DQ 2           
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BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 7  1:42.61   393     49.42 
2. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  1:59.95   312     58.48 
3. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  1:38.27   299     45.93 
4. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7  1:53.48   290     54.34 
5. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8  1:45.86   288     48.98 
6. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13  1:53.22   190     53.46 
7. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  2:17.40   131   1:07.49 
8. Joel Hales-Waller 17 Blythe Barra 7  2:54.89   79   1:18.00 
9. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 6  3:43.92   48   1:48.42 
  Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11 DQ 3           
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 9  1:42.73   223     48.19 
2. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6  1:56.84   152     57.23 
3. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:59.67   141     57.12 
4. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   2:19.04   90   1:06.85 
5. Fallon Cooney 17 Co Manch Aq   2:36.38   63   1:10.01 
6. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  2:40.42   58   1:16.02 
7. Jessica Benyon 24 Wyre Forest 6  3:00.43   41   1:29.98 
8. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 9  3:14.97   32   1:32.67 
9. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 7  3:41.76   22   1:54.98 
  Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6 DQ 3           

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6  1:56.84   535     57.23 
2. Eva French 12 Nuneaton 9  1:42.73   387     48.19 
3. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:59.67   250     57.12 
4. Jessica Benyon 24 Wyre Forest 6  3:00.43   145   1:29.98 
5. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  2:40.42   99   1:16.02 
6. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 7  3:41.76   60   1:54.98 
7. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 9  3:14.97   56   1:32.67 
  Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6 DQ 3           
 

EVENT 6 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8    34.34   205  
2. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7    36.66   168  
3. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion     38.41   146  
4. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    40.19   128  
5. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    41.74   114  
6. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6    42.28   110  
7. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8    45.24   89  
8. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14    52.10   58  
9. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13    58.38   41  
10. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7    58.92   40  
11. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:42.73   7  

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8    34.34   438  
2. Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7    36.66   412  
3. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6    42.28   360  
4. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    41.74   244  
5. Armin Moradianborougen 15 Orion 13    40.19   208  
6. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8    45.24   191  
7. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14    52.10   102  
8. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7    58.92   99  
9. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13    58.38   68  
10. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  1:42.73   19  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10    34.85   284  
2. Catriona Chung 23 Leic Peng 8    37.34   231  
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9    38.72   207  
4. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12    44.36   138  
5. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13    44.67   135  
6. Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10    45.61   127  
7. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6    48.09   108  
8. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8    50.81   91  
9. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion     53.95   76  
10. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  1:00.22   55  
11. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  1:06.27   41  
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GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Catriona Chung 23 Leic Peng 8    37.34   540  
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10    34.85   476  
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9    38.72   412  
4. Polly Sutton 11 Co Derby 6    48.09   360  
5. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13    44.67   238  
6. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12    44.36   214  
6. Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8    50.81   214  
8. Ella Parrish 16 Leic Sharks 10    45.61   212  
9. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  1:06.27   137  
10. Leila McMurray 12 Stretford 10  1:00.22   92  
 

EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 150m IM             
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 
  Brandon Robinson 15 Orion  DNC       
 

EVENT 8 Boys/Girls Open 200m IM             
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  3:03.46   213     40.00  1:27.24  2:24.06 
2. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  3:15.10   177     50.46  1:39.06  2:36.27 
3. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  3:54.25   102     52.42  1:52.16  3:00.08 
4. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  3:56.28   99     51.96  1:49.56  3:03.84 

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Scott Hadley 21 Orion 8  3:03.46   417     40.00  1:27.24  2:24.06 
2. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6  3:54.25   314     52.42  1:52.16  3:00.08 
3. Conor Freeman 18 Leic Peng 14  3:15.10   292     50.46  1:39.06  2:36.27 
4. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  3:56.28   195     51.96  1:49.56  3:03.84 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  2:50.32   366     37.56  1:20.04  2:11.83 
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  3:17.47   235     46.23  1:33.22  2:34.43 
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  3:38.32   173   1:02.17  1:52.51  2:55.23 
4. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  4:38.17   84   1:00.60  2:14.46  3:45.91 
5. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   4:55.68   70   1:12.00  2:31.28  3:50.35 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNC        

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  2:50.32   592     37.56  1:20.04  2:11.83 
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  3:17.47   367     46.23  1:33.22  2:34.43 
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  3:38.32   314   1:02.17  1:52.51  2:55.23 
4. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  4:38.17   155   1:00.60  2:14.46  3:45.91 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNC        
 

EVENT 9 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6    45.90   107  
2. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    46.41   103  
3. Brandon Robinson 15 Orion     48.73   89  
4. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8  1:10.51   29  
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 4          
  Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14 DQ 4          
  Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7 DQ 4          

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6    45.90   319  
2. William Whitehead 14 Derventio 8    46.41   207  
3. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8  1:10.51   59  
  Drew Sangster 17 Swadlincote 9 DQ 4          
  Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14 DQ 4          
  Levi Codling 15 Coalville 7 DQ 4          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Walton-Hall 13 Eckington     45.33   155  
2. Georgina Hartley 39 Orion   1:11.56   39  
  Fallon Cooney 17 Co Manch Aq  DQ 4          
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EVENT 10 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke     
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  1:42.29   109     48.63 
2. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8  1:55.18   76     56.94 
3. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14  2:08.82   54   1:02.50 
4. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7  2:46.39   25   1:20.64 
5. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  3:03.30   18  - 
6. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  3:12.38   16   1:31.83 
  Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6 DQ 5           

BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Akaash Das 11 Oswestry Ott 8  1:42.29   235     48.63 
2. Jacob Williams 13 Leic Peng 8  1:55.18   165     56.94 
3. Vernon Braziel 41 Orion 14  2:08.82   94   1:02.50 
4. Joshua Taylor 15 Chesterfield 7  2:46.39   68   1:20.64 
5. Daniel Evans 33 Orion 11  3:12.38   54   1:31.83 
6. Benjamin Mason 11 Leic Peng 13  3:03.30   33  - 
  Bruce Dee 13 Northampton 6 DQ 5           
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  1:18.35   346     38.40 
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:27.68   247     43.03 
3. Fallon Cooney 17 Co Manch Aq   1:30.58   224     44.01 
4. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  1:38.80   172     48.62 
5. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:44.88   144  - 
6. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  2:08.19   79   1:02.74 
7. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  2:21.02   59  - 
8. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  2:35.23   44   1:16.61 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNC      

GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  1:18.35   589     38.40 
2. Amber Haycock 12 Rushden 10  1:27.68   463     43.03 
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 12 Orion 9  1:38.80   317     48.62 
4. Imogen Dodds 10 Wellingboro 13  1:44.88   292  - 
5. Samantha Moore 15 Halton 6  2:35.23   168   1:16.61 
6. Isla Gordon 13 Nova Cent'n 8  2:21.02   160  - 
7. Anna Evans 31 Orion 12  2:08.19   135   1:02.74 
  Rachael Partington 14 Co Manch Aq 8 DNC      
 


